
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan

Punkte
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III. Abschlußtabelle

:

:

:

:

:

Pause: 10:00

20 1 13:17 SC St.Valentin Union Schlierbach 6 3

SC St.Pantaleon ASK St.Valentin 3 319 1 13:04

18 1 12:51 2 1

ASK St.Valentin SC St.Valentin 2 2

Union Schlierbach

17 1 12:38

16 1 12:25

Union Schlierbach ASK St.Valentin 0 4

Union Thalheim

15 1 12:12

14 1 11:59

SC St.Pantaleon Union Schlierbach 2 4

Union Thalheim

13 1 11:46

12 1 11:33

SC St.Valentin SC St.Pantaleon 3 1

ASK St.Valentin Union Thalheim

SC St.Valentin

SC St.Pantaleon

Union Thalheim

6 1

2 4

0 3

11 1 11:20

Sp.Mannschaft Pkt.

10:44 ASK St.Valentin

Samstag 11.03.2017

im Stadion IMS Langenhart

Union Thalheim

ASK St.Valentin

Union Schlierbach

1.

2.

SC St.Pantaleon

1

ASK CASE IH STEYR ST.VALENTIN

Junior Bulls Bandenzauber
U15 Hallenturnier

Gruppeneinteilung

01:001

ASK St.Valentin Union Schlierbach

5.

Union Schlierbach

SC St.Valentin

2. SC St.Valentin

ASK St.Valentin

SC St.Pantaleon

5.

SC St.Pantaleon 8 8

Union Thalheim 8 4

4.

14 7

13 27

29

-14 

15 19 -4 

-10 3. 8Union Schlierbach 9

16 21

19

211.

Tore Diff.

8 20 35 14

8

1 10:57 Union Schlierbach SC St.Valentin 1 4

Union Thalheim 2

4

3

Union Schlierbach 1 5

1

09:39 SC St.Valentin

10:18 SC St.Valentin ASK St.Valentin 1

10:31 Union Thalheim

Union Thalheim 0 2

2 3SC St.Pantaleon

2

1

1

1

2

809:52

SC St.Pantaleon

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

09:26

Nr. ErgebnisBeginnPlatz Spielpaarung

1 1 9:00

9

10

1

1 10:05

2 Union Thalheim ASK St.Valentin09:131

12:0009:00

3.

4.

SC St.Pantaleon

SC St.Valentin

0 1

4 5
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